
2020-2021 Grade Reporting Schedule 

Marking Period ends Grades Due  Comments Due 

GP1 
Tuesday 
Sept 15 

Wednesday 
09.16.20 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday Sept 21 at 9:00am 

SEPT 16th – EAGLE DAY/COMMENT WRITING DAY – NO CLASSES 

Term 1 
Friday Oct 16 

Monday 
Oct 19 at 9:00am 

Monday Oct 19 at 9:00am 

Grade of B- or below in  

GP2 Composite or Term 

   

OCT 14th –PSAT and SAT SCHOOL DAY/SPIRIT DAY – NO CLASSES 

GP3 
Monday Nov 16 

Tuesday 
Nov 17 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Friday Nov 20 at 5:00pm 

Term 2 
Friday Dec 18 

Saturday Dec 19 at 
9:00am 

Saturday Dec 19 at 12:00pm Grade 

of B- or below in  

GP4 Composite or Term  

   

GP5 
Tuesday Feb 16 

Wednesday 
Feb 17 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday Feb 22 at 9:00am 

FEB 17th – EAGLE DAY/COMMENT WRITING DAY – NO CLASSES 

Term 3 
Friday March 19 

Saturday 
March 20 at 
9:00am 

Saturday March 20 at 12:00pm 

Grade of B- or below in  

GP6 Composite or Term  

   

MAR 10th – EAGLE DAY– NO CLASSES 

GP7 
Tuesday May 4 

Wednesday 
May 5 at 9:00am 

ALL STUDENTS 
Monday May 10 at 12:00pm 

Term 4 
Thursday June 3 

Thursday 
June 3 at 12:00pm  
 

Thursday June 3 at 5:00pm 

Grade of B- or below in  

GP8 Composite or Term  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  


